Model PD673  1/8 DIN Panel Mount
4½ DIGIT LOOP-POWERED METERS
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
Model PD675 NEMA 4X
Model PD677 Explosion-Proof
PD673
•  0.4" (10.2 mm) LCD
•  NEMA 4X, IP65

19 Strathmore Road • Natick MA • 01760 • USA • Tel: (800) 343-1001 • Fax: (508) 655-8990
LIM673-678_D         10/05
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PD673-N Panel Mount Loop-Powered Meter
PD675-N NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter
PD677-N Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter
PD677-N-EX FM Approved & CSA Certified Exp-Proof Meter
Accessories
PDA6844 Panel Mounting Kit for PD675
(PDA6844 does not provide NEMA 4X seal to the panel)
PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit for PD675, PD677
PDA6845-SS 2" Pipe Mounting Kit SS for PD675, PD677
PDA-SSTAG Stainless Steel Tag
NEMA 4X Enclosures for PD673
PDA2407 Houses one PD673 meter
PDA2411 Houses two PD673 meters
PDA2412 Houses three PD673 meters
PDA2414 Houses one PD673 meter & one PD141
PDA2415 Houses four PD673 meters
SERVICES ORDERING INFORMATION
Calibration
PDN-CAL 2-Point Calibration
PDN-CERTCAL Certificate of Calibration
PDN-CERTCAL2 Certificate of Calibration with Data
PDN-LTCAL Lifetime Annual Recertification (shipped back same day)
PDN-LTCAL2 Lifetime Annual Recertification (shipped back next day)
PDN-LTCAL5 Lifetime Annual Recertification (shipped back within 5 days)
PDN-ONEDAYRTN One-Day Turnaround Service
Certificate of Conformance
PDN-CERTCON Certificate of Conformance
Extended Warranty
PDN-EXTWRNTY1-0 1 Year with a list price between: $0-$299
PDN-EXTWRNTY1-1 1 Year with a list price between: $300-$599
PDN-EXTWRNTY2-0 2 Years with a list price between: $0-$299
PDN-EXTWRNTY2-1 2 Years with a list price between: $300-$599
SPECIFICATIONS
Except where noted all specifications apply to operation at +25°C.
General
Input: 4-20 mA @ 24 VDC maximum